
         

University Academic Calendar 

Winter 2015 

 ***Effective September 10, 2015*** 
 

4- Week Term (Part of Term 1) 

(December 14, 2015 - January 10, 2016) 

 

Registration Period…………………….…Tuesday, April 7, 2015 – Monday, December 14, 2015 

Tuition Payment Deadline…………………………………………...Monday, November 30, 2015 

Instruction Begins.................................................................................Monday, December 14, 2015 

Last Day to Register for Classes............................................................Monday, December 14, 2015 

First Day of $30 Add/Drop Fee Assessed for Paper Forms…………..Tuesday, December 15, 2015 

Last Day to Drop Classes with 100% Tuition Refund......................Wednesday, December 16, 2015 

Last Day to Drop Classes without W Grade...........................................Sunday, December 20, 2015 

Last Day to Drop Classes with 25% Tuition Refund...............................Sunday, December 20, 2015 

Holiday (Christmas)..............................Thursday, December 24, 2015 - Friday, December 25, 2015 

Holiday (New Year's Day).............................................................................Friday, January 1, 2016 

Last Day to Drop Classes with W Grade......................................................Sunday, January 3, 2016 

Session Ends...............................................................................................Sunday, January 10, 2016 

 


